DNK Kapitel 1 Nouns
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Horizontal
5) STUDENT M.
6) BOOK
7) PROFESSION
10) NAME
11) PROFESSOR F.
12) INTERNSHIP
15) FOOD
17) FIRST NAME
18) STUDENT F.
19) YEAR

1
2)
3)
4)
8)
9)
11)
13)
14)
16)

Vertical
BIRTHPLACE
SURNAME
NEWSPAPER
BIRTHDAY
AMERICAN F.
STUDENT CAFETERIA
PROFESSOR M.
MUSIC
GERMAN
FUN
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